
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Non classé 
NPT 
NPT 
NPD 

N° 
32 
17 
73 
43 
14 
55 
75 
37 

117 
58 

3 
33 

5 
44 

125 
91 
19 
49 

102 
80 

119 
62 
77 

110 
83 
94 

6 
9 

47 
105 

39 
26 

132 
96 

25 
108 

85 

Nom complet 
Damien GUYON 
Antoine CHAUTARD 
Nicolas AMELINE 
Kevin FURCHERT 
Thibaut DANNEEL 
Pierre NOWAK 
John BECQUET 
Marc  TETAUD 
Baptiste GOUDEAU 
Theo LAURENT 
Anthony DUMILLY 
Joe MILSON 
Lois DUBOIS 
Jessy LEFEBVRE 
Gauthier GOURJAULT 
Stephane VIGOUREUX 
Julien KACZOROWSKI 
Quentin NOBLET 
Thomas ASSELOT 
Steven BOURDON 
Florent LAPLAGNE 
Cyril DANLION 
Lenny ALLEAUME 
Brice BOISRAME 
Louis BADAL 
Guillaume GIROGUY 
Romain D'HULSTER 
Killian MOYAERT 
Axel BRULEFERT 
Theo POIRIER 
Raphael GUERINEAU 
Clement CARRARO 
Charlie BOULATE 
Bastien LIMODIN 

Jim ROMER 
Brice MONNIER 
Julien MALBOS 

Tours 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

7 
1 

Écart 

13.097 
9.566 
6.129 
7.047 
0.585 
1.182 
1.763 
7.057 
2.664 
3.925 
1.761 
4.068 
0.554 
1.144 
1.810 
5.052 
0.821 
2.401 

18.766 
3.979 
0.632 
0.150 

19.291 
1.107 
9.255 
5.508 

17.140 
10.373 
1 Tour 

20.835 
4.704 

16.176 
1 Tour 

Meilleur tps 
1:56.491 
1:56.987 
1:59.535 
2:00.527 
2:01.459 
1:59.963 
2:01.506 
2:01.393 
2:02.329 
2:03.311 
1:59.049 
2:03.449 
2:04.793 
2:01.816 
2:03.678 
2:03.692 
2:03.189 
2:02.851 
2:03.216 
2:07.343 
2:07.944 
2:07.738 
2:06.524 
2:07.771 
2:10.533 
2:10.748 
2:09.919 
2:12.739 
2:03.388 
2:07.609 
2:13.126 
2:15.072 
2:14.850 
2:24.341 

2:07.909 

Dans tour 
3 
2 
2 
4 
2 
7 
3 
3 
9 
8 
2 
3 
2 
5 
3 
3 
9 
9 
8 
7 
9 
9 
8 
2 
3 
5 
8 
2 
6 
5 
2 
8 
2 
7 

4 
0 
0 

Catégorie 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 

Solo B 
Solo B 
Solo B 

Nat/State 
Poitou Charentes 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Normandie 
Champagne Ardennes 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Lorraine 
Normandie 
Poitou Charentes 
Limousin 
Lorraine 
Hauts de France 
Poitou Charentes 
Hauts de France 
Champagne Ardennes 
Pays de Loire 
Centre Val de Loire 
Bourgogne-Franche Comte 
Champagne Ardennes 
Bretagne 
Normandie 
Limousin 
Lorraine 
Normandie 
Bretagne 
Auvergne 
Centre Val de Loire 
Hauts de France 
Hauts de France 
Champagne Ardennes 
Bretagne 
Poitou Charentes 
Rhone Alpes 
Pays de Loire 
Centre Val de Loire 

Rhone Alpes 
Bretagne 
Auvergne 

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

13.097 

Vit. moy.  

43,433 

Meilleur tps/tour 

1:56.491 

Meilleure vit. 

44,810 

Meilleur tour 

32 - Damien GUYON 
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SUPER TROPHEE DE FRANCE 2018 - COTE D'OR 
SOLO B 

MANCHE 1 SERIE 3 

Course (15:00 et 1 Tours) Démarré à 18:43:38 

VENAREY LES LAUMES 1,450 km 

11/08/2018 18:20 


